TRANSPALETA MANUAL

MODELO BF 3500

Céd. 351012

SEGURIDAD Y EQUIPAMIENTO INCUSTRIAL E

XILin

Capacidad

Levante total

Levante de la ufia
Largo de la ufia

Ancho ufias

@ Ruedas conductoras
@ Ruedas de las ufias
Peso

> =" %

3.500 Kg
200 mm
85 mm
1.150 mm
B85 mm
200 mm
80 mm
80 Kg
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